
FEBRUARY BEGINNING TIMES JAMĀ‘AT TIMES
ZAWĀL

DAY DATE SUB‘H SUNRISE (ZUHR ‘ASR ‘ISHĀ FAJR ZUHR ‘ASR MAGHRIB ‘ISHĀ
SĀDIQ BEGINS) AZĀN

Sun 01 Feb 5:48 7:47 12:23 3:01 6:49 7:15 12:40 3:50 4:53 8:30

Mon 02 Feb 5:47 7:45 12:23 3:03 6:50 6:15 1:00 3:50 4:55 8:30

Tue 03 Feb 5:45 7:43 12:23 3:05 6:52 6:15 1:00 3:50 4:57 8:30

Wed 04 Feb 5:44 7:42 12:23 3:07 6:54 6:15 1:00 3:50 4:59 8:30

Thu 05 Feb 5:43 7:40 12:24 3:08 6:55 6:15 1:00 3:50 5:01 8:30

Fri 06 Feb 5:41 7:38 12:24 3:10 6:57 6:15 12:40 3:55 5:03 8:30

Sat 07 Feb 5:40 7:36 12:24 3:12 6:59 6:15 1:00 3:55 5:05 8:30

Sun 08 Feb 5:38 7:35 12:24 3:14 7:00 7:00 1:00 3:55 5:07 8:30

Mon 09 Feb 5:36 7:33 12:24 3:16 7:02 6:15 1:00 3:55 5:08 8:30

Tue 10 Feb 5:35 7:31 12:24 3:17 7:04 6:15 1:00 3:55 5:10 8:30

Wed 11 Feb 5:33 7:29 12:24 3:19 7:05 6:15 1:00 3:55 5:12 8:30

Thu 12 Feb 5:31 7:27 12:24 3:21 7:07 6:15 1:00 3:55 5:14 8:30

Fri 13 Feb 5:30 7:25 12:24 3:23 7:09 6:50 12:40 4:15 5:16 8:30

Sat 14 Feb 5:28 7:23 12:24 3:24 7:10 6:50 12:40 4:15 5:18 8:30

Sun 15 Feb 5:26 7:21 12:24 3:26 7:12 6:50 12:40 4:15 5:20 8:30

Mon 16 Feb 5:24 7:19 12:24 3:28 7:14 6:50 12:40 4:15 5:22 8:30

Tue 17 Feb 5:22 7:17 12:24 3:30 7:16 6:50 12:40 4:15 5:24

Wed 18 Feb 5:20 7:15 12:23 3:31 7:17 6:50 12:40 4:15 5:26

SALĀT TIMETABLE 

FEBRUARY 2026
m
ISLãMIC DA‘WAH ACADEMY

PLEASE NOTE: SALĀT AND PROGRAMME TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

SALĀTUL JUMU‘AH: TALK (ENGLISH) 12:10pm  |  KHUTBAH 12:40pm

PLEASE NOTE THAT SALĀT SHOULD NOT BE PERFORMED DURING THE 10 MINUTES BEFORE ZAWĀL

MON/WED: BOOK READING (URDU)  |  TUE: BAYĀN (ENGLISH) |  THU: BOOK READING (ENGLISH)

FRI (AFTER JUMU‘AH): DARS HADITH (URDU)  |  FRI: MAJLIS (URDU)  |  SAT/SUN: BOOK READING (ENGLISH)

RECEIVER FREQUENCY: 454.250 MHz | ONLINE: IDAUK.ORG/LISTEN-LIvE

BOARDING CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPMENT APPEAL - PHASE 1
Through the Fadl and Grace of the Almighty, the first phase of the boarding development work to con-
struct an additional block on the current premises for the students has commenced. The new double
storey extension and refurbishment works to the existing building will provide much needed facilities for
all our students. All small and large donations are welcome.

PHASE 1 TOTAL COST = £1,000,000   |   STILL REQUIRED (21/01/26) = £371,000

WAYS TO DONATE

IN PERSON ONLINE / QR CODE BANK TRANSFER

Atrium desk (at salāh times)
Card machine

Reception office

Name: Islamic Daawah Academy
Account No: 40087823

Sort Code: 20-49-11

Website:
www.idauk.org/

jru-appeal

We hope all brothers and sisters will support this project through their du‘ās and generous donations.

8:30
If Tarāwīh
then 7:45)(


